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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 720 720 720 --
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 1066 1094 2160 2122 35 3 1306 854 804 15 0 1341
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time inRs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 720 720 (2013-14) 10 (2014-15) 603 132 102000 (One Lac 122
Two Thousand )
(2013-14) 720 720 (2014-15) 12 (2015-16) 580 73 102000 (One Lac 422
Two Thousand)
(2014-15) 720 720 (2015-16) 15 (2016-17) 586 39 165000 (One Lac 370

Sixty Five Thousan)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 vears
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Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 244726 (Two Lac Forty Four 207588 (Two Lac Seven 218913 (Two Lac Eighteen
Thousand Seven Hundred Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Thousand Nine Hundred
Twenty Six ) Eight) Thirteen)

New Equipment for Laboratories 589994 (Five Lac Eighty Nine 843655 (Eight Lac Forty Three 112255 (One Lac Twelve
Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety =~ Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Five) Thousand Two Hundred Fifty
Four) Five)

Engineering Workshops 6150805 (Sixty One Lac Fifty 5430782 (Fifty Four Lac Thirty 3392302 (Thirty Three Lac Ninety
Thousand Eight Hundred Five) Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty =~ Two Thousand Three Hundred

Two) Two)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 2173885 (Twenty One Lac 1017815 (Ten Lac Seventeen 342869 (Three Lac Forty Two

expenditure on Land and Building) Seventy Three Thousand Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty
Hundred Eighty Five) Fifteen) Nine)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 110254550 (Eleven Crore Two 109780963 (Ten Crore Nine Lac 113258536 (Eleven Crore Thirty
Lac Fifty Four Thousand Five Seventy Eighty Thousand Nine Two Lac Fifty Eight Thousand
Hundred Fifty) Hundred Sixty Three) Five Hundred Thirty Six)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other 10189405 (One Crore One Lac 13041942 (One Crore Thirty Lac 9588206 (Ninety Five Lac Eighty

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and Eighty Nine Thousand Four Forty One Thousand Nine Eight Thousand Two Hundred

allied services) Hundred Flve) Hundred Forty Two) Six)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 604191 (Six Lac Four Thousand 450301 (Four Lac Fifty Thousand 91916 (Ninety One Thousand
One Hundred Ninety One) Three Hundred One) Nine Hundred Sixteen)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? No

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in some of the
students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? No

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience s Currently working  Joining Leaving Association
(In Months)  Associated with institution? Date Date type
Last Year
1 BAGADE PRAVIN 31 Assistant Professor Male NET 36 Yes Yes 13-06-  --- Regular
RAMCHANDRA 2014
2 CHARANKAR MADHAVI 57  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 394 Yes Yes 23-08- - Regular
VIJAY 1984
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DESAI DHONDIRAM
AMBAJIRAO

GAIKWAD SATISH
BABURAO

GAUPALE TEKCHAND
CHETANLAL

GAVADE SHANKAR
GUNDA

GAVALI PRASENJIT
PAPA

GHARE ANITA
ANANDRAO

GHORPADE
MANJUSHRI
SHIVAJIRAO

GOSAVI BHAU
KASHINATH

HARTALE YASHWANT
DHANAPPA

JADHAV ARJUN
PANDURANG

JADHAV SURESH
BHIMRAO

JOSHI SANJIV
DATTATRAYA

JOSHI SHRUTI
MEGHNAD

KADAM SATISH
SURESH

KALEL RAHUL AGNU

KAMBLE DEEPAK
CHOKHA

KARANJKAR MILIND
MANOHAR

KATTIMANI
SIDDHESHWAR
RAJKUMAR

KUBAL SHANKAR
BABURAO

MAHAJAN VINOD
CHANBASAPPA

MAHAT ARIF SHOUKAT
MALGAONKAR SUNIL
VASANT

MALI SUBHASH
SITARAM
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382

36

108

262

322

334

160
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202

17

38
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95

346
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Yes
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15:07- -
1987

07-10- -
1987

11-06- -
2014

01-08- -
2008

21-03- -
2016

24-07- -
1995

20-11- -
1989

19-06- -
1989

10-12- -
1999

14-02- -
2004

01-08- -
1986

21-07- -
2000

18-03- -
2016
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2014

15-06- -
2016
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1989
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1986

16-08- -
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1988

16-07- -
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11-06- -
2014

21-08- -
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01-07- -
1985
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NAVATHE GANESH
JANARDAN

PANHALKAR
DATTATRAY MANOHAR

PATANKAR SANJAY
PANDURANG

PATIL DEELIP
BABURAO

PATIL HARISCHANDRA
PANDURANG

PATIL KIRAN BAJIRAO

PATIL SHANKARRAO
ADHIKARAO

PATTANSHETTI
RAJESHWARI NAGAPPA

PAWAR DILIPKUMAR
ANNASAHEB

PAWAR VARSHA
VIJAYRAO

Prabhavati Arvind Patil

Rajashri Yashwant Patil

RAJESHIRKE

NARENDRA YASHWANT

RUIKAR SHRIKANT
MAHADEV

Sagar Tanaji Sutar

Samiksha Annaso
Farakate

SHINDE KIRAN
PANDURANG

SHINDE SARITA
DATTAJIRAO

SHIRKE SUNITA
DIGAMBAR

Sitaram Yallupa
Hongekar

Sunny Shrirang Kale
SUTAR VISHWANATH
BHALCHANDRA

UNDALE KEDAR ASHOK
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Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male
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Male
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
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Female
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NET

SLET

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M.Sc.
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M. Phil
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M.A

SLET

NET
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Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

NET

Ph.D

36

358

364

322

370

346

406

322

322

312

310

374

129

354

202

383

39
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15-06- - Regular
2016
11-06-  --- Regular
2014
20-11- - Regular
1987
16-12- - Regular
1985
27-09- - Regular
1988
19-07- - Regular
1986
03-08- - Regular
1987
18-08- - Regular
1983
21-06- - Regular
1993
05-09- - Regular
1990
21-03- - Regular
2016
15-07- - Adhoc/
1996 Contractual
19-09- - Regular
1983
29-07- - Regular
1986
20-06- - Regular
2017
15-06- - Regular
2016
17-09- - Regular
1987
28-03- - Regular
2016
20-06- - Regular
2003
01-05- - Regular
2017
18-03- - Regular
2014
15-07- - Regular
2016
18-03- - Regular
2014
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49 WAGHMARE VISHAL 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 14 No Yes 15-06-  --- Regular
BANSI 2016
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